LANDSCAPE LIGHTING
Heavy Duty Undercover Hardscape Light
LANDSCAPE LIGHTING
Heavy Duty Undercover Hardscape Light
Light to Form, Phone: +1 (224) 654-6376   Fax: (773) 337-5628
Email: sales@lighttoform.com  Company’s address: 11966 Oak Creek Pkwy.
Unit P, Huntley, IL 60142 U.S.A.  |  www.lighttoform.com   © LIGHTtoFORM, L.L.C. All Rights Reserved.
L2FLAUH2W12VAD27KA Undercover Hardscape Spec Sheet
Revised 1.0
Page 1 of 2
MODEL INFO
PART NUMBER: LAUH2W12VAD27KA
FINISH: Antique Brass
MATERIAL: Aluminum
GLASS: Clear Lens
DIMENSIONS
LENGTH: 4 in.
WIDTH: 3 in.
DIAMETER: N/A
DEPTH: ¾ in.
LIGHT SOURCE
LIGHT: 2W Integrated LED 2700K
VOLTAGE: 9V - 15V AC/DC
SOCKET TYPE: N/A
WIRE TYPE: 3’ SPT-2W 18G/2 lamp wire
COLOR TEMP: 2700K
LUMENS: 120lm
SHIPPING
CARTON DEPTH: 1½ in.
CARTON WIDTH: 4¼ in.
CARTON HEIGHT: 3¾ in.
CARTON WEIGHT: 165.5g
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Elegant, timeless design crafted with the
   highest quality materials
• Durable solid aluminum construction
• Antique brass finish
• Low profile
• 2W Integrated LED fully dimmable
• 3’ foot SPT-1W wire length
• Use with low voltage 12V transformers
• Lifetime limited warranty
Light to Form, Phone: +1 (224) 654-6376   Fax: (773) 337-5628
Email: sales@lighttoform.com  Company’s address: 11966 Oak Creek Pkwy.
Unit P, Huntley, IL 60142 U.S.A.  |  www.lighttoform.com   © LIGHTtoFORM, L.L.C. All Rights Reserved.
L2FLAUH2W12VAD27KA Undercover Hardscape Spec Sheet
Revised 1.0
Page 2 of 2
LANDSCAPE LIGHTING
Heavy Duty Undercover Hardscape Light
LAUH2W12VAD27KA
Part No. Bulb Type
LAUH2W12VAD27KA 2W Integrated LED 2700K